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Las Palmas a 25/11/2025 -17:12:34

SEGUNDA FASE BENJAMIN C-G1
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO

JORNADA 1
28-11-2025 17:30:00 Bafaderos Moya B Manuel Pablo
29-11-2025 10:00:00 Atl. Angostura Arucas C La Angostura
29-11-2025 11:00:00 Guayarmina B RC Victoria B Andrés Rguez.
30-11-2025 09:00:00 Santa Brigida C CD Firgas Los Olivos
30-11-2025 09:00:00 San Lazaro B Atalaya B Lépez Socas
JORNADA 2
12-12-2025 17:00:00 Moya B Guayarmina B Moya
13-12-2025 09:00:00 Arucas C San Lazaro B Elias Rizkallal
13-12-2025 09:00:00 CD Firgas Atl. Angostura Dom. Ponce
13-12-2025 09:00:00 RC Victoria B Santa Brigida C Puerto Pi
13-12-2025 12:00:00 Atalaya B Bafaderos Atalaya
JORNADA 3
20-12-2025 09:00:00 Arucas C CD Firgas Elias Rizkallal
20-12-2025 10:00:00 Atl. Angostura RC Victoria B La Angostura
20-12-2025 11:00:00 Guayarmina B Atalaya B Andrés Rguez.
21-12-2025 09:00:00 Santa Brigida C Moya B Los Olivos
21-12-2025 09:00:00 San Lazaro B Bafaderos Lopez Socas

JORNADA 4
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09-01-2026
10-01-2026
10-01-2026
10-01-2026
10-01-2026

17-01-2026
17-01-2026
17-01-2026
18-01-2026
18-01-2026

23-01-2026
23-01-2026
24-01-2026
24-01-2026
24-01-2026

31-01-2026
31-01-2026
31-01-2026
31-01-2026
31-01-2026

06-02-2026
07-02-2026
07-02-2026
08-02-2026
08-02-2026

20-02-2026
21-02-2026
21-02-2026
21-02-2026
21-02-2026

27-02-2026
28-02-2026
28-02-2026
28-02-2026
28-02-2026

17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
14:00:00

17:30:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

Bafiaderos Guayarmina B
CD Firgas San Lazaro B
RC Victoria B Arucas C
Moya B Atl. Angostura
Atalaya B Santa Brigida C
JORNADA 5
CD Firgas RC Victoria B
Arucas C Moya B
Atl. Angostura Atalaya B
Santa Brigida C Bafaderos

San Lazaro B

Guayarmina B

JORNADA 6
Moya B CD Firgas
Bafaderos Atl. Angostura
RC Victoria B San Lazaro B
Atalaya B Arucas C
Guayarmina B Santa Brigida C
JORNADA 7
RC Victoria B Moya B
CD Firgas Atalaya B
Arucas C Bafaderos

Atl. Angostura
San Lazaro B

Guayarmina B
Santa Brigida C

Bafaderos CD Firgas
Guayarmina B Arucas C
Atalaya B RC Victoria B

San Lazaro B Moya B
Santa Brigida C Atl. Angostura
Moya B Atalaya B
RC Victoria B Bafaderos
CD Firgas Guayarmina B

Arucas C
Atl. Angostura

Santa Brigida C
San Lazaro B

JORNADA 10
Moya B Bafaderos
Arucas C Atl. Angostura
CD Firgas Santa Brigida C
RC Victoria B Guayarmina B

Atalaya B

San Lazaro B

Manuel Pablo
Dom. Ponce
Puerto Pi
Moya
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Elias Rizkallal
La Angostura
Los Olivos
Lopez Socas

Moya

Manuel Pablo
Puerto Pi
Atalaya
Andrés Rguez.

Puerto Pi
Dom. Ponce
Elias Rizkallal
La Angostura
Lépez Socas

Manuel Pablo
Andrés Rguez.
Atalaya

Lépez Socas
Los Olivos

Moya

Puerto Pi
Dom. Ponce
Elias Rizkallal
La Angostura

Moya

Elias Rizkallal
Dom. Ponce
Puerto Pi
Atalaya
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06-03-2026
07-03-2026
07-03-2026
08-03-2026
08-03-2026

20-03-2026
20-03-2026
20-03-2026
21-03-2026
21-03-2026

28-03-2026
28-03-2026
28-03-2026
28-03-2026
29-03-2026

10-04-2026
10-04-2026
11-04-2026
11-04-2026
12-04-2026

18-04-2026
18-04-2026
18-04-2026
19-04-2026
19-04-2026

24-04-2026
24-04-2026
25-04-2026
25-04-2026
26-04-2026

08-05-2026
09-05-2026
09-05-2026
09-05-2026
09-05-2026

17:30:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:00:00
17:30:00
18:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
10:30:00

17:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
13:00:00
10:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:00:00
17:30:00
09:30:00
12:00:00
10:30:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

JORNADA 11
Bafiaderos Atalaya B
Atl. Angostura CD Firgas
Guayarmina B Moya B
San Lazaro B Arucas C
Santa Brigida C RC Victoria B
JORNADA 12
Moya B Santa Brigida C
Bafiaderos San Lazaro B
Atalaya B Guayarmina B
CD Firgas Arucas C
RC Victoria B Atl. Angostura
JORNADA 13
Arucas C RC Victoria B
Santa Brigida C Atalaya B
Guayarmina B Bafaderos
Atl. Angostura Moya B
San Lazaro B CD Firgas
JORNADA 14
Moya B Arucas C
Bafaderos Santa Brigida C
RC Victoria B CD Firgas
Guayarmina B San Lazaro B
Atalaya B Atl. Angostura
JORNADA 15
CD Firgas Moya B
Atl. Angostura Bafaderos
Arucas C Atalaya B
San Lazaro B RC Victoria B
Santa Brigida C Guayarmina B
JORNADA 16
Moya B RC Victoria B
Banaderos Arucas C
Guayarmina B Atl. Angostura
Atalaya B CD Firgas
Santa Brigida C San Lazaro B
JORNADA 17
Moya B San L4zaro B
RC Victoria B Atalaya B
CD Firgas Bafaderos
Arucas C Guayarmina B

Atl. Angostura

Santa Brigida C

Manuel Pablo
La Angostura
Andrés Rguez.
Lépez Socas
Los Olivos

Moya

Manuel Pablo
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Puerto Pi

Elias Rizkallal
Los Olivos
Andrés Rguez.
La Angostura
Lépez Socas

Moya

Manuel Pablo
Puerto Pi
Andrés Rguez.
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
La Angostura
Elias Rizkallal
Lopez Socas
Los Olivos

Moya

Manuel Pablo
Andrés Rguez.
Atalaya

Los Olivos

Moya

Puerto Pi
Dom. Ponce
Elias Rizkallal
La Angostura
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JORNADA 18
23-05-2026  12:00:00 Atalaya B Moya B Atalaya
23-05-2026  12:00:00 Bafiaderos RC Victoria B Manuel Pablo
23-05-2026  12:00:00 Guayarmina B CD Firgas Andrés Rguez.
23-05-2026  12:00:00 Santa Brigida C Arucas C Los Olivos
23-05-2026 12:00:00 San Lazaro B Atl. Angostura Lépez Socas
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